Bill Message

Beginning with your March or April invoice, you'll notice that the name of the CenturyLink company providing your long distance or CLEC services changes to CenturyLink Communications, LLC. This is the result of an internal reorganization only, and no action is required of you. There will be no change to your current services, rates, terms and conditions. If you have any questions, please contact Customer Service at the telephone number printed on your bill. You may also contact your account representative or visit <u>www.centurylink.com/namechange</u>. Thank you for choosing CenturyLink for your communication needs—we value you as our customer.



Office of the Secretary of State State of Missouri Jefferson City COI 65101

CORPORATIONS DIVISION (866) 223-6535 TOLL FREE

April 8, 2014

JEFF CITY FILING, INC. 222 E. Dunklin, Suite 102 Jefferson City, MO 65101

JASON KANDER

SECRETARY OF STATE

RE: CENTURYLINK COMMUNICATIONS, LLC -- FL0939896

Dear Corporation:

This is to advise you that on the day shown below we have filed for record in this office a merger between:

CENTURYTEL SOLUTIONS, LLC -- FL0043454 INTO: CENTURYLINK COMMUNICATIONS, LLC -- FL0939896

The merger was filed in this office on the April 8, 2014.

The merger was effective in the home state of the survivor on the April 1, 2014.

The survivor is qualified to transact business in Missouri.

Secretary of State Business Services Division P. O. Box 778 Jefferson City, MO 65102 (866) 223-6535 www.sos.mo.gov

Delaware

The First State

File Number: FL0939896 Date Filed: 04/08/2014 Effective Date: 04/01/2014 Jason Kander Secretary of State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"CENTURYTEL SOLUTIONS, LLC", A LOUISIANA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,

WITH AND INTO "CENTURYLINK COMMUNICATIONS, LLC" UNDER THE NAME OF "CENTURYLINK COMMUNICATIONS, LLC", A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, WAS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2014, AT 1:48 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SHALL BE GOVERNED BY THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE FIRST DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2014, AT 12:01 O'CLOCK A.M.



0642301 8330

140421417 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 1262630

DATE: 04-02-14



Jason Kander Secretary of State

A MINING

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

Jason Kander, Secretary of State of the State of Missouri, of do hereby certify that

CENTURYLINK COMMUNICATIONS, LLC FL0939896

Formerly

Qwest Communications Company, LLC

an entity organized under the laws of the State of Delaware, has delivered to me and that I have filed its Certificate of Amendment of its Articles of Organization; that said entity has in all respects complied with the requirements of law governing the Amendment of Articles of Organization and the said Articles are amended in accordance therewith.

N TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and cause to be affixed the GREAT SEAL of the State of Missouri. Done at the City of Jefferson, this 2nd day of April, 2014.

Secretary of



File Number: FL0939896 Date Filed: 04/02/2014 Jason Kander Secretary of State



State of Missouri Jason Kander, Secretary of State

Corporations Division PO Box 778 / 600 W. Main St., Rm. 322 Jefferson City, MO 65102

Amendment of a Foreign Limited Liability Company

(Submit with filing fee of \$25.00)

1. The name of the foreign limited liability company as currently registered in Missouri: LLC

5. The foreign limited liability company was formed under the laws 06/10/1966 month/day/year	of Delaware on the date of <i>State of jurisdiction</i>
 The foreign limited liability company's certificate of registration Changing the name of the limited liability company in the perform QWEST COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY, LLC 	parent state:
Changing the name of the limited liability company to be u From QWEST COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY, LLC	
Changing the limited liability company's state of registratio	
Any other matter:	
. The effective date of this document is the date it is filed by the	Secretary of State of Missouri unless a future date is otherwise
indicated:	

In Affirmation thereof, the facts stated above are true and correct:

(The undersigned	understands that raise	statements made in	i this flling are	subject to th	ie penalues provi	ded under	Section 575.040, 1	(SMO)
- スノい	A				·. ·.			
Ray	Buchat	1	Kay Buchart		· .	2	3/10/2014	

and for	<u>-M</u>	Truy Duchart
Authorized Signature of Member or	Manager	Printed Name
Name and address to return	filed document:	
Name:		· · · · · ·
Address:		
City, State, and Zip Code: _		

MO078 - 07/22/2013 C T Filing Manager Online

State of Missouri Amend/Restate - LLC/LP/LLP/LLLP 2 Page(s)

Date



Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "QWEST COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY, LLC", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "CENTURYLINK COMMUNICATIONS, LLC", THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2014, AT 1:44 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE FIRST DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2014, AT 12:01 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR DISSOLVED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.



0642301 8320

140412142 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 1256661 DATE: 04-01-14